Bribish, .

Gymnasbics
No Gymnast
24  Leah Alcock
21 Emily Hawkins
33 Negarin Tabibi
35 Kayleigh Thompson
20 Anastasija Minina*
23 Hannah Martin
27 Kaela Ferguson
26  Arlette Larkin-Pardillo
34 Lily Wilson
29 Ella-Kate Bailey
31 Faye Robinson
25 Madison Price
22 LauraHollis
28  Erin Smith
32 FreyaDavie
18 Louise Kujawa
19 Ellie May Austin
30 Gedville Juodvalkyte*

[=lonTiveEnTAL]

Club

City of Canterbury
City of Birmingham
City of Canterbury
City of Coventry
A&V Rhythmic
i-Star Academy
City of Birmingham
Stockport

West Lothian

City of Canterbury
Nene Valley
Trafford

i-Star Academy
Livingston Rhythmic Acad
Pentland

Pentland

Llanelli Rhythmic Academ

South Essex

Free
9.600
9.133
7.267
7.467
7.333
7.567
8.050
7.467
7.300
7.733
7.983
7.500
7.033
6.583
6.600
6.883
6.983
5.950

Rope
8.050
6.950
7.067
7.300
6.900
5.300
6.067
5.233
4.883
4.333
4.883
5.617
4.300
4.817
4.600
4.683
3.850
3.600

Ball
6.833
7.233
7.300
5.217
5.650
6.017
4.433
5.383
4,983
4950
4.150
3.567
4.333
4.250
4.133
3.617
4.300
3.633

2013 NATIONAL GRADES FINALS - GRADE 6 OVERALL

Total
24.483
23.317
21.633
19.983
19.883
18.883
18.550
18.083
17.167
17.017
17.017
16.683
15.667
15.650
15.333
15.183
15.133
13.183
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No Gymnast

24  Leah Alcock

21 Emily Hawkins

27 KaelaFerguson

31 Faye Robinson

29 Ella-Kate Bailey

23 Hannah Martin

25 Madison Price

26  Arlette Larkin-Pardillo
35 Kayleigh Thompson
20 Anastasija Minina*
34 Lily Wilson

33  Negarin Tabibi

22 LauraHollis

19  Ellie May Austin

18  Louise Kujawa

32 FreyaDavie

28  Erin Smith
30 Gedville Juodvalkyte*
No Gymnast

33  Negarin Tabibi

21 Emily Hawkins

24  Leah Alcock

23 Hannah Martin

20 Anastasija Minina*
26  Arlette Larkin-Pardillo
35 Kayleigh Thompson
34 Lily Wilson

29 Ella-Kate Bailey

27 KaelaFerguson

22 LauraHollis

19  Ellie May Austin

28  Erin Smith

31 Faye Robinson

32 FreyaDavie

30 Gedville Juodvalkyte*
18 Louise Kujawa

25 Madison Price
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2013 NATIONAL GRADES FINALS - GRADE 6 APPARATUS

Club

City of Canterbury

City of Birmingham

City of Birmingham

Nene Valley

City of Canterbury

i-Star Academy

Trafford

Stockport

City of Coventry

A&V Rhythmic

West Lothian

City of Canterbury

i-Star Academy

Llanelli Rhythmic Academy
Pentland

Pentland

Livingston Rhythmic Academy
South Essex

Club

City of Canterbury

City of Birmingham

City of Canterbury

i-Star Academy

A&V Rhythmic

Stockport

City of Coventry

West Lothian

City of Canterbury

City of Birmingham

i-Star Academy

Llanelli Rhythmic Academy
Livingston Rhythmic Academy
Nene Valley

Pentland

South Essex

Pentland

Trafford

Free
9.600
9.133
8.050
7.983
7.733
7.567
7.500
7.467
7.467
7.333
7.300
7.267
7.033
6.983
6.883
6.600
6.583
5.950

Ball
7.300
7.233
6.833
6.017
5.650
5.383
5.217
4,983
4,950
4.433
4.333
4.300
4.250
4.150
4133
3.633
3.617
3.567
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No
24
35
33
21

20
27
25
23
26
34
31

28
18
32
29
22
19
30

Gymnast

Leah Alcock
Kayleigh Thompson
Negarin Tabibi

Emily Hawkins
Anastasija Minina*
Kaela Ferguson
Madison Price
Hannah Martin
Arlette Larkin-Pardillo
Lily Wilson

Faye Robinson

Erin Smith

Louise Kujawa

Freya Davie
Ella-Kate Bailey
Laura Hollis

Ellie May Austin
Gedville Juodvalkyte*

Gymnashics
Club Rope Pos
City of Canterbury 8.050 1
City of Coventry 7.300 2
City of Canterbury 7.067 3
City of Birmingham 6.950 4
A&V Rhythmic 6.900 G
City of Birmingham 6.067 5
Trafford 5.617 6
i-Star Academy 5.300 7
Stockport 5.233 8
West Lothian 4.883 9=
Nene Valley 4.883 =
Livingston Rhythmic Academy 4.817 11
Pentland 4.683 12
Pentland 4.600 13
City of Canterbury 4.333 14
i-Star Academy 4.300 15
Llanelli Rhythmic Academy 3.850 16
South Essex 3.600 17
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Gymnast

No
48
51
43
37
49
56
40
44
41
39
47
46
36
50
42
55
54
52
38
45
53

CcS 2013 NATIONAL GRADES FINALS - GRADE 7 OVERALL

Gymnast

Tanya Mur-Richards
Maria Savides

Brone Murray

Sophie DeBear
Isabelle Bradley

Gracie Morrall

Gemma Cockburn-Pittner
Lauren Carmon

Amy Cockburn-Pittner
Emily Martin

Jessica Gardner
Sophia Clark

Ruby Preston

Chloe Lewis

Ffion Davies

Shannon Hill

Chloe Tricker

Evelyn Heis*

Kiera Martinson

Robyn Macnaughton
Vanessa Dobrovolskyte
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Club

City of Coventry

City of Birmingham
Livingston Rhythmic Academy
City of Birmingham

Ribby Hall

City of Canterbury
Pentland

Llanelli Rhythmic Academy
Pentland

Stockport

i-Star Academy

A&V Rhythmic

Trafford

City of Bath

Llanelli Rhythmic Academy
Stockport

South Essex

Barry YMCA

South Essex

Pentland

London Sport Academy

Free
8.817
8.067
8.767
8.417
7.717
7.683
7.433
7.567
7.467
6.767
6.983
6.700
7.083
7.017
6.167
5.483
5.733
6.000
5.450
5.900
0.000

Hoop
5.933
6.633
6.250
6.633
6.950
5.550
5.183
6.383
5.833
6.067
5.317
5.300
6.000
5.400
4.100
3.950
4.067
4.667
3.633
3.117
3.617

Ball
6.867
6.317
5.733
5.067
3.817
5.200
5.733
4.300
4.333
4,750
4.950
4.867
3.683
3.867
3.950
4.633
4.233
2.550
3.533
3.133
0.000

Total
21.617
21.017
20.750
20.117
18.483
18.433
18.350
18.250
17.633
17.583
17.250
16.867
16.767
16.283
14.217
14.067
14.033
13.217
12.617
12.150

3.617

G
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Bribish, .

Gymnastics
No Gymnast
48 Tanya Mur-Richards
43  Brone Murray
37 Sophie DeBear
51 MariaSavides
49 Isabelle Bradley
56  Gracie Morrall
44  Lauren Carmon
41 Amy Cockburn-Pittner
40 Gemma Cockburn-Pittner
36  Ruby Preston
50 Chloe Lewis
47  Jessica Gardner
39  Emily Martin
46  Sophia Clark
42  Ffion Davies
52  Evelyn Heis*
45  Robyn Macnaughton
54  Chloe Tricker
55  Shannon Hill
38 Kiera Martinson
53 Vanessa Dobrovolskyte
No Gymnast
48 Tanya Mur-Richards
51 MariaSavides
43  Brone Murray
40 Gemma Cockburn-Pittner
56 Gracie Morrall
37 Sophie DeBear
47  Jessica Gardner
46  Sophia Clark
39  Emily Martin
55  Shannon Hill
41 Amy Cockburn-Pittner
44  Lauren Carmon
54  Chloe Tricker
42 Ffion Davies
50 Chloe Lewis
49 Isabelle Bradley
36  Ruby Preston
38 Kiera Martinson
45  Robyn Macnaughton
52  Evelyn Heis*
53 Vanessa Dobrovolskyte
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2013 NATIONAL GRADES FINALS - GRADE 7 APPARATUS

Club

City of Coventry
Livingston Rhythmic Academy
City of Birmingham

City of Birmingham

Ribby Hall

City of Canterbury

Llanelli Rhythmic Academy
Pentland

Pentland

Trafford

City of Bath

i-Star Academy

Stockport

A&V Rhythmic

Llanelli Rhythmic Academy
Barry YMCA

Pentland

South Essex

Stockport

South Essex

London Sport Academy
Club

City of Coventry

City of Birmingham
Livingston Rhythmic Academy
Pentland

City of Canterbury

City of Birmingham

i-Star Academy

A&V Rhythmic

Stockport

Stockport

Pentland

Llanelli Rhythmic Academy
South Essex

Llanelli Rhythmic Academy
City of Bath

Ribby Hall

Trafford

South Essex

Pentland

Barry YMCA

London Sport Academy

Free
8.817
8.767
8.417
8.067
7.717
7.683
7.567
7.467
7.433
7.083
7.017
6.983
6.767
6.700
6.167
6.000
5.900
5.733
5.483
5.450
0.000

Ball
6.867
6.317
5.733
5.733
5.200
5.067
4.950
4.867
4.750
4.633
4.333
4.300
4.233
3.950
3.867
3.817
3.683
3.533
3.133
2.550
0.000

Pos
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No
49
51
37
44
43
39
36
48
41
56
50
47
46
40
52
42
54
55
38
53
45

Gymnast

Isabelle Bradley

Maria Savides

Sophie DeBear

Lauren Carmon

Brone Murray

Emily Martin

Ruby Preston

Tanya Mur-Richards
Amy Cockburn-Pittner
Gracie Morrall

Chloe Lewis

Jessica Gardner
Sophia Clark

Gemma Cockburn-Pittner
Evelyn Heis*

Ffion Davies

Chloe Tricker

Shannon Hill

Kiera Martinson
Vanessa Dobrovolskyte
Robyn Macnaughton

Club

Ribby Hall

City of Birmingham

City of Birmingham

Llanelli Rhythmic Academy
Livingston Rhythmic Academy
Stockport

Trafford

City of Coventry

Pentland

City of Canterbury

City of Bath

i-Star Academy

A&V Rhythmic

Pentland

Barry YMCA

Llanelli Rhythmic Academy
South Essex

Stockport

South Essex

London Sport Academy
Pentland

Bribish, .

Gymnastics
Hoop Pos
6.950 1
6.633 2
6.633 3
6.383 4
6.250 5
6.067 6
6.000 7
5.933 8
5.833 9
5.550 10
5.400 11
5.317 12
5.300 13
5.183 14
4.667 G
4,100 15
4.067 16
3.950 17
3.633 18
3.617 19
3.117 20
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Bribish, .

Gymnashbics
No Gymnast
4 TamaraDornan
10 Nicole Gershtein
12  Florence Boventer
6 Irina Korsak*
15  Jessica Phillips
5  Katie Wicksted
8  Keira Miller
1 Willow Banfield
9  Jessica Mawn
17  Niamh Quinn
2  Eilidh Sills
7  Elise Woodland
13 Shannon O'Driscoll
16 Isabella Williams
3 AmyBurrows
14 Ciara McFarlane
11  Ellie O'Meara

[=lonTiveEnTAL]

Club

Nene Valley

South Essex

City of Bath

City of Coventry
City of Canterbury
Pentland

South Essex

City of Bath
Trafford

Pentland
Pentland

Trafford

Trafford

City of Bath

St Helens

Llanelli Rhythmic Academy
Trafford

Hoop
6.867
2.983
7.017
6.517
6.700
6.117
5.850
5.950
5.583
5.300
5.367
4.333
4.600
3.500
4.233
4.450
2.983

Ball
5.717
6.883
5.150
4.300
4317
5.100
4917
5.200
5.950
5.867
4.667
3.717
3.517
4.333
3.583
3.617
3.933

Clubs
6.850
7.017
6.883
5.750
6.700
5.800
5.817
5.617
4.983
5.050
5.267
5.233
4.117
4.033
4.067
3.567
5.050

2013 NATIONAL GRADES FINALS - GRADE 8 OVERALL

Ribbon
5.217
6.683
4.483
6.867
5.167
4.733
4.750
4.517
4.500
4.667
4.700
3.583
3.467
3.333
3.283
3.350
2.650

G

Total
24.650
23.567
23.533
23.433
22.883
21.750
21.333
21.283
21.017
20.883
20.000
16.867
15.700
15.200
15.167
14.983
14.617
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No Gymnast

12  Florence Boventer
4  TamaraDornan
15  Jessica Phillips

6 lIrina Korsak*

5  Katie Wicksted

1 Willow Banfield

8 Keira Miller

9  Jessica Mawn

2  EilidhSills

17 Niamh Quinn

13  Shannon O'Driscoll
14 Ciara McFarlane

7  Elise Woodland

3 Amy Burrows

16 Isabella Williams
10 Nicole Gershtein
11 Ellie O'Meara

No Gymnast

10 Nicole Gershtein
12  Florence Boventer
4  TamaraDornan
15  Jessica Phillips
8 Keira Miller
5  Katie Wicksted
6 lIrina Korsak*

1 Willow Banfield

2  EilidhSills

7  Elise Woodland
11  Ellie O'Meara
17 Niamh Quinn

9  Jessica Mawn
13  Shannon O'Driscoll
3 AmyBurrows
16 Isabella Williams
14 Ciara McFarlane

2013 NATIONAL GRADES FINALS - GRADE 8 APPARATUS

Club

City of Bath

Nene Valley

City of Canterbury
City of Coventry
Pentland

City of Bath

South Essex
Trafford

Pentland
Pentland

Trafford

Llanelli Rhythmic Academy
Trafford

St Helens

City of Bath

South Essex
Trafford

Club

South Essex

City of Bath

Nene Valley

City of Canterbury
South Essex
Pentland

City of Coventry
City of Bath
Pentland

Trafford

Trafford

Pentland

Trafford

Trafford

St Helens

City of Bath
Llanelli Rhythmic Academy

[slonTINnENTAL]

Hoop
7.017
6.867
6.700
6.517
6.117
5.950
5.850
5.583
5.367
5.300
4.600
4.450
4.333
4.233
3.500
2.983
2.983
Clubs
7.017
6.883
6.850
6.700
5.817
5.800
5.750
5.617
5.267
5.233
5.050
5.050
4.983
4.117
4.067
4.033
3.567

bl
VCoONOOTU MO WN=0
(7]

OCVWoONOOOUDWN-=

—_

_I_I_I_I_IS
ouhwWNG

No
10
9
17
4
1
12
5

N 00

Gymnast

Nicole Gershtein
Jessica Mawn
Niamh Quinn
Tamara Dornan
Willow Banfield
Florence Boventer
Katie Wicksted
Keira Miller

Eilidh Sills

Isabella Williams
Jessica Phillips
Irina Korsak™

Ellie O'Meara

Elise Woodland
Ciara McFarlane
Amy Burrows
Shannon O'Driscoll
Gymnast

Irina Korsak*
Nicole Gershtein
Tamara Dornan
Jessica Phillips
Keira Miller

Katie Wicksted
Eilidh Sills

Niamh Quinn
Willow Banfield
Jessica Mawn
Florence Boventer
Elise Woodland
Shannon O'Driscoll
Ciara McFarlane
Isabella Williams
Amy Burrows

Ellie O'Meara

Bribish

Gymnashics
Club Ball Pos
South Essex 6.883 1
Trafford 5.950 2
Pentland 5.867 3
Nene Valley 5.717 4
City of Bath 5.200 5
City of Bath 5.150 6
Pentland 5.100 7
South Essex 4917 8
Pentland 4.667 9
City of Bath 4.333 10
City of Canterbury 4317 11
City of Coventry 4.300 G
Trafford 3.933 12
Trafford 3.717 13
Llanelli Rhythmic Academy 3.617 14
St Helens 3.583 15
Trafford 3.517 16
Club Ribbon Pos
City of Coventry 6.867 G
South Essex 6.683 1
Nene Valley 5.217 2
City of Canterbury 5.167 3
South Essex 4.750 4
Pentland 4,733 5
Pentland 4,700 6
Pentland 4.667 7
City of Bath 4517 8
Trafford 4.500 9
City of Bath 4.483 10
Trafford 3.583 11
Trafford 3.467 12
Llanelli Rhythmic Academy 3.350 13
City of Bath 3.333 14
St Helens 3.283 15
Trafford 2.650 16
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Bribish, .

Gymnasbics
No Gymnast
92 Dilyana Krasteva™
94 Alexandra Ballentine
85 Rebecca Wright
83 Charlotte Drinkwater
91 SashaRichards
74  Connie Allen
77 Mandy Gao
82 Zoe Marais
86 Georgia Brown
95 Eloise England
81 FionaHercus
93 Natasha Sands
88 Ralitsa Dimitrova
78 Chanelle Ellis
76  Eleanor Kumar
89 Sophie Coombes
71  Meghana Gundlapally*
73 Emily Lewis
75 Georgia Harris
87 Ameila MciIntosh
80 Katie Evans
72  Lauren Cleaver
90 Niamh McCarron
79 DemiWright
84 Chloe Johns-Thwaite

[=lonTiveEnTAL]

Club

West Lothian

London Sport Academy
South Essex

Stockport

Elena RGC

City of Birmingham
Trafford

Gib FRGS

Trafford

Nene Valley

Pentland

Stockport

Elite

South Essex

City of Birmingham

St Helens

London Sport Academy
City of Bath

South Essex

St Helens

Stockport

City of Coventry
Stockport

Llanelli Rhythmic Academy
Barry YMCA

Hoop
8.633
6.800
6.000
5.783
5.400
5.058
5.283
5.900
5.133
5.650
5.708
4.150
5.258
6.350
5.083
4.825
4.417
4.533
4.683
4.158
3.217
2.767
2.767
4.067
1.342

Ball
7.675
6.817
7.117
6.583
6.583
4.450
5.083
5.900
5.233
5.233
5.167
4775
4.667
5.025
5.383
5.417
4.250
3.883
3.683
3.500
3.733
3.250
3.433
3.167
2.383

Clubs
8.117
7.183
4917
4,967
4.725
6.567
5.325
3.017
4.933
4.500
3.808
5.033
4.692
4117
4.900
5.100
4.275
4.367
4.550
3.617
3.408
2.692
3.250
2.917
4.283

2013 NATIONAL GRADES FINALS - GRADE 9 OVERALL

Ribbon
7.633
6.700
5.667
5.117
5.400
5.600
4.417
5.092
4.517
4.367
4.375
5.067
4.342
3.100
3.167
2.833
4.267
4.417
3.667
3.808
3.467
4.367
3.333
2.400
3.700

G

Total
32.058
27.500
23.700
22.450
22.108
21.675
20.108
19.908
19.817
19.750
19.058
19.025
18.958
18.592
18.533
18.175
17.208
17.200
16.583
15.083
13.825
13.075
12.783
12.550
11.708

Bribish, .
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Gymnastics
No Gymnast

92 Dilyana Krasteva*
94  Alexandra Ballentine
78 Chanelle Ellis

85 Rebecca Wright

82 Zoe Marais

83 Charlotte Drinkwater
81 FionaHercus

95 Eloise England

91 SashaRichards

77 Mandy Gao

88 Ralitsa Dimitrova

86 Georgia Brown

76  Eleanor Kumar

74  Connie Allen

89 Sophie Coombes

75 Georgia Harris

73 Emily Lewis

71 Meghana Gundlapally*
87 Ameila Mcintosh

93 Natasha Sands

79 Demi Wright

80 Katie Evans

90 Niamh McCarron

72  Lauren Cleaver

84 Chloe Johns-Thwaite

[slonTINnENTAL]

Bribish

Club

West Lothian

London Sport Academy
South Essex

South Essex

Gib FRGS

Stockport

Pentland

Nene Valley

Elena RGC

Trafford

Elite

Trafford

City of Birmingham
City of Birmingham

St Helens

South Essex

City of Bath

London Sport Academy
St Helens

Stockport

Llanelli Rhythmic Academy
Stockport

Stockport

City of Coventry

Barry YMCA

Hoop
8.633
6.800
6.350
6.000
5.900
5.783
5.708
5.650
5.400
5.283
5.258
5.133
5.083
5.058
4.825
4.683
4.533
4.417
4.158
4.150
4.067
3.217
2.767
2.767
1.342

Pos
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No
92
85
94
83
91
82
89
76
95
86
81
77
78
93
88
74
71
73
80
75
87
90
72
79
84

2013 NATIONAL GRADES FINALS - GRADE 9 APPARATUS (1 of 2)

Gymnast

Dilyana Krasteva*
Rebecca Wright
Alexandra Ballentine
Charlotte Drinkwater
Sasha Richards

Zoe Marais

Sophie Coombes
Eleanor Kumar
Eloise England
Georgia Brown
Fiona Hercus

Mandy Gao

Chanelle Ellis
Natasha Sands
Ralitsa Dimitrova
Connie Allen
Meghana Gundlapally*
Emily Lewis

Katie Evans

Georgia Harris
Ameila McIntosh
Niamh McCarron
Lauren Cleaver

Demi Wright

Chloe Johns-Thwaite

Bribish

Gymnaskics
Club Ball Pos
West Lothian 7.675 G
South Essex 7.117 1
London Sport Academy 6.817 2
Stockport 6.583 3=
Elena RGC 6.583 3=
Gib FRGS 5.900 5
St Helens 5.417 6
City of Birmingham 5.383 7
Nene Valley 5.233 8=
Trafford 5.233 8=
Pentland 5.167 10
Trafford 5.083 11
South Essex 5.025 12
Stockport 4.775 13
Elite 4.667 14
City of Birmingham 4.450 15
London Sport Academy 4.250 G
City of Bath 3.883 16
Stockport 3.733 17
South Essex 3.683 18
St Helens 3.500 19
Stockport 3.433 20
City of Coventry 3.250 21
Llanelli Rhythmic Academy 3.167 22
Barry YMCA 2.383 23
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Gymnastics
No Gymnast

92 Dilyana Krasteva*
94  Alexandra Ballentine
74  Connie Allen

77 Mandy Gao

89 Sophie Coombes

93 Natasha Sands

83 Charlotte Drinkwater
86 Georgia Brown

85 Rebecca Wright

76  Eleanor Kumar

91 SashaRichards

88 Ralitsa Dimitrova

75 Georgia Harris

95 Eloise England

73  Emily Lewis

84 Chloe Johns-Thwaite
71 Meghana Gundlapally*
78 Chanelle Ellis

81 FionaHercus

87 Ameila McIntosh

80 Katie Evans

90 Niamh McCarron

82 Zoe Marais

79 DemiWright

72  Lauren Cleaver

[slonTINnENTAL]

Bribish

Club

West Lothian

London Sport Academy
City of Birmingham
Trafford

St Helens

Stockport

Stockport

Trafford

South Essex

City of Birmingham
Elena RGC

Elite

South Essex

Nene Valley

City of Bath

Barry YMCA

London Sport Academy
South Essex

Pentland

St Helens

Stockport

Stockport

Gib FRGS

Llanelli Rhythmic Academy
City of Coventry

Clubs
8.117
7.183
6.567
5.325
5.100
5.033
4,967
4.933
4917
4.900
4.725
4.692
4,550
4.500
4.367
4.283
4.275
4117
3.808
3.617
3.408
3.250
3.017
2.917
2.692

Pos
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No
92
94
85
74
91
83
82
93
86
73
77
81
72
95
88
71
87
84
75
80
90
76
78
89
79

2013 NATIONAL GRADES FINALS - GRADE 9 APPARATUS (2 of 2)

Gymnast

Dilyana Krasteva™
Alexandra Ballentine
Rebecca Wright
Connie Allen

Sasha Richards
Charlotte Drinkwater
Zoe Marais

Natasha Sands
Georgia Brown
Emily Lewis

Mandy Gao

Fiona Hercus

Lauren Cleaver
Eloise England
Ralitsa Dimitrova

Meghana Gundlapally*

Ameila McIntosh
Chloe Johns-Thwaite
Georgia Harris

Katie Evans

Niamh McCarron
Eleanor Kumar
Chanelle Ellis

Sophie Coombes
Demi Wright

West Lothian
London Sport Academy

City of Birmingham

City of Coventry

London Sport Academy

City of Birmingham

Llanelli Rhythmic Academy 2.400

Bribish

Gymnashics
Ribbon Pos
7.633 G
6.700 1
5.667 2
5.600 3
5.400 4
5117 5
5.092 6
5.067 7
4517 8
4.417 9=
4.417 9=
4,375 11
4.367 12=
4367 12=
4.342 14
4,267 G
3.808 15
3.700 16
3.667 17
3.467 18
3.333 19
3.167 20
3.100 21
2.833 22
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No
66
63
70
62
58
67
65
60
69
61
59
64
68

Gymnast

Yevgeniia Lavrenchuk*
Salima Johnson
Samanta Scipanova*
Hannah Waite

Leila Marais
Charlotte Earl
Sophie Earl

Sharna Healey
Jessica Fletcher
Caitlin Berridge
Georgia Marsland
Olivia McCarron
Emma Shadrach
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Club

London Sport Academy
Elite

St Helens

City of Bath

Gib FRGS

i-Star Academy

i-Star Academy

City of Birmingham
Stockport

Livingston Rhythmic Academy
Stockport

Stockport

Llanelli Rhythmic Academy

Hoop
8.567
6.850
6.733
6.608
5.942
5.200
4.908
6.200
5.025
3.192
5.342
4.042
3.767

Ball
10.483
7.175
6.875
6.917
4,983
5.925
5.683
4.900
4.683
5.167
4,258
4.000
2.333

Clubs
6.175
6.983
6.350
5.608
6.450
5.017
3.867
4.383
4133
5.692
3.833
3.267
1.283

2013 NATIONAL GRADES FINALS - GRADE 10 OVERALL

Ribbon
9.383
7.258
6.667
6.083
5.700
5.233
5.525
4.458
3.383
2.700
3.208
2917
2.342

G

Total
34.608
28.267
26.625
25.217
23.075
21.375
19.983
19.942
17.225
16.750
16.642
14.225

9.725

Bribish, .
ymnashics
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No Gymnast

66 Yevgeniia Lavrenchuk™*

63 Salimajohnson

70 Samanta Scipanova*
62 Hannah Waite

60 Sharna Healey

58 Leila Marais

59 Georgia Marsland
67  Charlotte Earl

69 Jessica Fletcher

65 Sophie Earl

64  Olivia McCarron

68 Emma Shadrach

61 Caitlin Berridge

No Gymnast

63 Salima)ohnson

58 Leila Marais

70 Samanta Scipanova*

66 Yevgeniia Lavrenchuk*

61 Caitlin Berridge
62 Hannah Waite

67 Charlotte Earl

60 SharnaHealey
69 Jessica Fletcher
65 Sophie Earl

59 Georgia Marsland
64  Olivia McCarron
68 Emma Shadrach
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2013 NATIONAL GRADES FINALS - GRADE 10 APPARATUS

Club

London Sport Academy
Elite

St Helens

City of Bath

City of Birmingham

Gib FRGS

Stockport

i-Star Academy

Stockport

i-Star Academy

Stockport

Llanelli Rhythmic Academy
Livingston Rhythmic Academy
Club

Elite

Gib FRGS

St Helens

London Sport Academy
Livingston Rhythmic Academy
City of Bath

i-Star Academy

City of Birmingham
Stockport

i-Star Academy

Stockport

Stockport

Llanelli Rhythmic Academy

Hoop
8.567
6.850
6.733
6.608
6.200
5.942
5.342
5.200
5.025
4.908
4.042
3.767
3.192
Clubs
6.983
6.450
6.350
6.175
5.692
5.608
5.017
4.383
4.133
3.867
3.833
3.267
1.283

Pos
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No
66
63
62
70
67
65
61

58
60
69
59
64
68
No
66
63
70
62
58
65
67
60
69
59
64
61

68

Gymnast

Yevgeniia Lavrenchuk*

Salima Johnson
Hannah Waite
Samanta Scipanova*
Charlotte Earl
Sophie Earl
Caitlin Berridge
Leila Marais
Sharna Healey
Jessica Fletcher
Georgia Marsland
Olivia McCarron
Emma Shadrach
Gymnast

Yevgeniia Lavrenchuk*

Salima Johnson
Samanta Scipanova*
Hannah Waite
Leila Marais
Sophie Earl
Charlotte Earl
Sharna Healey
Jessica Fletcher
Georgia Marsland
Olivia McCarron
Caitlin Berridge
Emma Shadrach

Bribish

Gymnashics
Club Ball Pos
London Sport Academy 10.483 G
Elite 7.175 1
City of Bath 6.917 2
St Helens 6.875 G
i-Star Academy 5.925 3
i-Star Academy 5.683 4
Livingston Rhythmic Academy 5.167 5
Gib FRGS 4.983 6
City of Birmingham 4.900 7
Stockport 4.683 8
Stockport 4,258 9
Stockport 4.000 10
Llanelli Rhythmic Academy 2.333 11
Club Ribbon  Pos
London Sport Academy 9.383 G
Elite 7.258 1
St Helens 6.667 G
City of Bath 6.083 2
Gib FRGS 5.700 3
i-Star Academy 5.525 4
i-Star Academy 5.233 5
City of Birmingham 4.458 6
Stockport 3.383 7
Stockport 3.208 8
Stockport 2.917 9
Livingston Rhythmic Academy 2.700 10
Llanelli Rhythmic Academy 2.342 11
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